1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Gimbal Downlight - Bogen
Datasheet
The Bogen series LED Gimbal Downlights are adjustable lighting fixtures designed for focused illumination in residential
and commercial spaces. They swivel and tilt, making them ideal for accent lighting. It fits seamlessly into any decor,
providing versatile lighting solutions for homes, offices, and retail environments.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.

4 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED Gimbal Downlight - Bogen
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam
Angle
Item code EAN-13
LP GD D105 9W 930/940/965 RD WH 9W 3000K/4000K/6500K 800lm 860lm 45° TXGL25100107955 4895271101756
LP GD D105 9W 930/940/965 RD BL 9W 3000K/4000K/6500K 800lm 860lm 45° TXGL25100108055 4895271101763
LP GD D145 12W 930/940/965 RD WH 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1080lm 1180lm 45° TXGL25100108155 4895271101770
LP GD D145 12W 930/940/965 RD BL 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1080lm 1180lm 45° TXGL25100108255 4895271101787
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 1604, 16/F, First Group Centre, 23 Wang Chiu Road,